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      KING COUNTY AQUATIC CENTER -                       JUNE 24 - JULY 2 

              Created 06-26-2011 at 18:06  Using 2009 U. S. RULES 

 

                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER *** 

 

JUDGES PANEL 1  FIGURES 1,                     REFEREE: Betty Hazle 

  1)Candy Hipp            2)Joanne Wright         3)Betty Hazle 

  4)Beth Moore            5)Ginny Jasontek 

 

JUDGES PANEL 2  FIGURES 2,                     REFEREE: Kim Kohut 

  1)Sue Ahlf              2)Erin King             3)Kim Kohut 

  4)Joanne Kutzler        5)Shannon Korpela 

 

JUDGES PANEL 3  FIGURES 3,                     REFEREE: Jeanne Struck 

  1)Debbie Latchford      2)Heidi Lurenz          3)Jeanne Struck 

  4)Gail Emery            5)Denise Shively 

 

JUDGES PANEL 4  FIGURES 4,                     REFEREE: Ted Roche 

  1)Linda Witter          2)Irene Hawes           3)Ted Roche 

  4)Shari Darst           5)Caroline Karolinko 

 

   FIGURE ID's   1/101L  2/360   3/321   4/315 

 

DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 

  1. Samantha ALLEN            Gainesville Gaviatas     11-12   53.734  53.734 

  53 58 54 56 58    55 51 56 52 53    51 57 54 52 52    52 54 53 54 53 

 

  2. Rachel JAGER              Buffalo Swimkins         11-12   57.636  57.636 

  63 63 63 62 64    50 56 56 56 54    59 60 57 56 56    56 56 55 56 55 

 

  3. Lauren TRAN               Santa Clara Aquamaids    11-12   52.941  52.941 

  54 60 52 56 58    53 50 51 50 53    52 50 52 52 49    54 54 54 52 54 

 

  4. Cossette TOOMAJIAN        Ohio Synchro Club        11-12   53.008  53.008 

  58 57 56 57 57    55 49 55 49 49    52 50 54 51 52    56 54 52 53 53 

 

  5. Stephanie CHEUNG          Santa Clara Aquamaids    11-12   54.973  54.973 

  58 56 60 59 60    52 53 50 54 56    52 51 55 53 54    57 56 56 54 56 

 

  6. Caitlin CAMASTRAL         Meraquas of Irvine       11-12   56.000  56.000 

  60 57 63 59 58    54 56 56 56 59    54 54 55 55 57    53 57 51 57 54 

 

  7. Cassandra NEELY           Buffalo Swimkins         11-12   53.771  53.771 

  56 60 57 58 57    53 53 49 50 47    55 53 56 56 55    52 53 54 52 52 

 

  8. Ava LICHTER               Ohio Synchro Club        11-12   58.612  58.612 

  60 63 64 61 61    58 57 57 56 58    59 58 58 58 58    62 58 56 58 58 

 

  9. Arina YU                  La Mirada Aquabelles     11-12   62.421  62.421 

  69 72 67 70 67    62 59 58 57 61    65 65 64 60 62    59 59 58 59 57 

 

 10. Isabelle Paola ASHBY      Coral Springs Aquacades  11-12   52.110  52.110 

  54 55 53 56 56    50 53 52 51 54    49 50 52 57 52    52 51 50 50 50 
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                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER *** 

 

DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 

 11. Aspen SMITH               Arizona Aqua Stars       11-12   51.812  51.812 

  52 56 52 52 57    52 49 51 53 52    54 51 50 50 50    53 50 52 52 56 

 

 12. Anna LANGE                Buffalo Swimkins         11-12   50.356  50.356 

  54 52 51 50 51    48 47 48 50 48    54 54 49 50 49    51 52 52 53 51 

 

 13. Alexandra McMILLIN        Flagler County Belles    11-12   56.841  56.841 

  62 63 58 61 63    52 51 53 55 55    58 57 56 58 57    57 53 55 56 56 

 

 14. Jacklyn LUU               Santa Clara Aquamaids    11-12   60.301  60.301 

  60 66 62 63 64    56 62 61 59 63    61 61 62 60 58    55 58 54 57 60 

 

 15. Callia TONG               Santa Clara Aquamaids    11-12   56.188  56.188 

  62 60 62 63 61    51 59 52 54 55    56 58 55 59 57    49 53 53 53 54 

 

 16. Kenna PRINS               Gainesville Gaviatas     11-12   48.670  48.670 

  48 50 50 51 52    48 47 45 48 51    46 49 48 49 51    48 48 49 50 48 

 

 17. Lindi SCHROEDER           ANA Synchers             11-12   56.041  56.041 

  61 60 61 57 60    55 55 55 55 57    53 55 56 53 54    55 55 56 57 56 

 

 18. Katie FARRELL             New Canaan Y Aquianas    11-12   55.836  55.836 

  53 57 56 58 60    54 57 54 52 56    52 55 57 59 56    54 57 57 55 56 

 

 19. Jeni GRIFFIN              Meraquas of Irvine       11-12   60.415  60.415 

  65 62 64 62 61    57 61 63 59 64    60 57 58 61 63    57 61 60 56 58 

 

 20. Dana DRURY                Walnut Creek Aquanuts    11-12   61.119  61.119 

  63 61 62 64 64    62 60 54 63 59    60 60 64 65 60    57 58 60 63 62 

 

 21. Taylor FAIR               Los Angeles Synchro      11-12   61.658  61.658 

  65 66 64 65 65    62 61 57 60 63    61 62 63 62 63    56 57 58 60 62 

 

 22. Kate CHIDLEY              New Canaan Y Aquianas    11-12   51.859  51.859 

  59 56 54 55 60    47 48 50 49 48    52 52 50 53 47    53 53 52 51 52 

 

 23. Adriana REGALADO          Coral Springs Aquacades  11-12   52.538  52.538 

  52 53 53 54 56    50 50 52 52 54    51 54 54 54 52    53 51 53 57 50 

 

 24. Althea ZHAO               Santa Clara Aquamaids    11-12   50.836  50.836 

  50 52 48 52 51    48 50 50 49 50    51 54 52 50 49    51 50 54 54 51 

 

 25. Jessica WU                ANA Synchers             11-12   51.978  51.978 

  53 55 54 56 57    50 49 51 48 47    52 53 52 49 50    55 53 52 55 53 

 

 26. Audrey LOEWEN             Los Angeles Synchro      11-12   54.327  54.327 

  56 56 52 51 55    52 53 53 56 50    55 56 50 51 55    57 57 58 58 55 
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                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER *** 

 

DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 

 27. Renee GENTRY              Meraquas of Irvine       11-12   56.374  56.374 

  61 59 56 64 61    53 56 55 50 54    58 55 56 55 57    56 57 53 55 60 

 

 28. Aimee LIOU                Arizona Aqua Stars       11-12   56.507  56.507 

  61 62 63 64 60    53 54 53 53 47    56 57 56 54 55    58 56 54 57 57 

 

 29. Kelly WILSON              Buffalo Swimkins         11-12   55.018  55.018 

  62 60 60 57 57    51 50 52 50 52    57 54 58 54 51    57 58 56 54 56 

 

 30. Amy DENG                  Cincinnati Synchrogators 11-12   56.278  56.278 

  56 58 58 59 61    55 56 58 54 53    56 54 57 55 56    58 57 55 55 58 

 

 31. Monica ALVARADO           ANA Synchers             11-12   55.329  55.329 

  57 60 56 57 57    54 53 54 55 52    54 57 56 52 54    58 58 56 56 55 

 

 32. Lilly CAO                 Seattle Synchro Swim Team11-12   56.430  56.430 

  62 63 59 58 61    55 55 58 54 56    57 58 54 55 52    55 53 54 58 56 

 

 33. Madelyne RINALDO          Westfield Y Aquaducks    11-12   57.558  57.558 

  60 63 62 58 61    55 57 55 55 54    57 56 58 56 56    60 60 57 57 60 

 

 34. Kathryn MARABELLA         Buffalo Swimkins         11-12   51.552  51.552 

  54 52 51 55 53    50 51 47 49 46    55 52 53 50 51    51 54 53 53 55 

 

 35. Aivan NGUYEN              La Mirada Aquabelles     11-12   59.403  59.403 

  58 60 62 63 60    58 59 56 60 64    58 56 59 58 59    60 60 59 60 62 

 

 36. Lily KUNTZ                Ohio Synchro Club        11-12   50.863  50.863 

  50 48 48 51 50    50 51 49 51 50    53 50 53 50 55    55 52 50 52 51 

 

 37. Sarah BRENNAN             Buffalo Swimkins         11-12   52.110  52.110 

  52 50 48 52 53    50 50 52 50 52    55 53 57 50 55    52 51 51 53 54 

 

 38. Daria TORBA               Walnut Creek Aquanuts    11-12   59.629  59.629 

  63 65 61 60 60    62 59 57 58 58    60 59 64 62 60    60 62 58 57 57 

 

 39. Grace ALWAN               ANA Synchers             11-12   52.434  52.434 

  54 53 50 50 53    52 52 52 50 51    51 54 52 53 52    58 52 55 52 55 

 

 40. Brooke GLATZHOFER         New Canaan Y Aquianas    11-12   51.927  51.927 

  54 52 53 52 57    52 51 53 49 48    52 53 53 52 50    52 54 49 51 53 

 

 41. Rachel LAU                Santa Clara Aquamaids    11-12   58.364  58.364 

  59 60 54 56 61    58 58 56 58 58    59 60 57 57 58    60 59 62 59 58 

 

 42. Caitlin KLAUER            ANA Synchers             11-12   60.334  60.334 

  66 65 65 62 62    60 59 57 56 57    57 56 60 59 59    62 65 64 62 57 

 

  



        2011 ESYNCYRO 11-12 AGE GROUP           FIGURE RESULTS    PAGE 30 

      KING COUNTY AQUATIC CENTER -                        JUNE 24 - JULY 2 
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                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER *** 

 

DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 

 43. Lauren GALLOWAY           Arizona Aqua Stars       11-12   52.534  52.534 

  57 57 53 56 55    50 50 51 49 46    51 52 51 48 48    56 56 58 56 56 

 

 44. Rebecca ROJAS             Palm Beach Coralytes     11-12   54.341  54.341 

  54 56 56 53 56    57 55 57 54 57    49 51 55 50 51    57 55 52 54 57 

 

 45. Eileen FLYNN              New Canaan Y Aquianas    11-12   50.260  50.260 

  54 53 52 52 55    50 49 46 48 45    51 52 50 50 53    50 48 50 50 51 

 

 46. Renee ZHANG               MAC Synchro              11-12   61.178  61.178 

  61 66 64 64 60    62 63 61 62 62    62 60 61 60 56    59 60 58 59 60 

 

 47. Katrina HOANG             Santa Clara Aquamaids    11-12   54.444  54.444 

  53 55 51 54 54    53 56 56 55 57    53 54 49 52 51    57 56 56 57 58 

 

 48. Akira BAYSINGER           Seattle Synchro Swim Team11-12   59.607  59.607 

  60 62 62 56 58    62 62 62 64 61    60 61 61 58 57    55 57 54 56 57 

 

 49. Kristen BERARDI           Walnut Creek Aquanuts    11-12   53.630  53.630 

  57 54 57 53 54    54 53 50 53 51    53 53 51 55 54    53 54 55 54 55 

 

 50. Melissa Zhang             ANA Synchers             11-12   54.055  54.055 

  53 53 53 51 50    58 57 57 55 56    53 54 50 55 52    52 53 55 55 53 

 

 51. Camryn CLARKSON           Ohio Synchro Club        11-12   49.178  49.178 

  50 48 48 49 51    48 48 47 47 44    50 49 55 52 53    50 48 48 50 47 

 

 52. Nicole SALAZAR            Los Angeles Synchro      11-12   55.456  55.456 

  57 58 54 55 56    60 53 53 51 55    54 56 60 57 58    54 56 56 57 54 

 

 53. Rachel YE                 Santa Clara Aquamaids    11-12   58.914  58.914 

  61 65 66 62 62    54 60 55 59 61    61 57 57 57 58    57 61 57 56 60 

 

 54. Hannah MOODY              Santa Clara Aquamaids    11-12   54.438  54.438 

  54 58 53 56 55    57 54 53 55 57    56 54 58 55 54    51 52 54 53 50 

 

 55. Sophia JU                 ANA Synchers             11-12   52.352  52.352 

  55 54 54 53 54    56 53 53 54 54    52 53 54 52 52    48 47 52 50 49 

 

 56. Rachel RAY                Arizona Aqua Stars       11-12   51.990  51.990 

  52 52 54 52 53    50 50 50 50 48    54 55 55 54 52    51 51 54 51 52 

 

 57. Emily LU                  Santa Clara Aquamaids    11-12   56.726  56.726 

  58 60 55 55 53    57 56 57 57 58    58 60 59 54 55    55 57 61 57 55 

 

 58. Amanda PORTIER            Walnut Creek Aquanuts    11-12   57.667  57.667 

  59 57 57 53 57    53 60 60 56 57    56 56 62 62 59    57 56 57 56 57 
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                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER *** 

 

DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 

 59. Savanna WISSING           Arizona Aqua Stars       11-12   49.470  49.470 

  48 50 47 50 51    50 49 50 50 55    48 49 48 48 49    50 50 52 51 50 

 

 60. Lauren SIMONELLI          Walnut Creek Aquanuts    11-12   60.182  60.182 

  58 61 63 55 59    57 61 62 57 58    62 63 64 62 61    61 62 60 60 59 

 

 61. Maria T.KACHULIS-MORIARTY ANA Synchers             11-12   52.616  52.616 

  56 55 57 57 53    50 52 50 49 51    51 55 54 54 52    51 53 50 52 51 

 

 62. Samile DAIHA              Coral Springs Aquacades  11-12   54.708  54.708 

  58 63 58 59 58    50 53 53 51 55    54 55 54 54 55    55 52 55 56 54 

 

 63. Angela SZAREK             ANA Synchers             11-12   50.548  50.548 

  53 50 54 52 55    56 51 46 48 47    50 51 52 51 51    50 50 50 52 50 

 

 64. Anna PISKUN               Santa Clara Aquamaids    11-12   57.462  57.462 

  56 56 53 53 53    54 57 60 59 62    60 58 60 60 57    55 57 57 57 60 

 

 65. Bridget HARTIG            Tucson Sun Rays          11-12   52.004  52.004 

  52 51 54 52 51    50 53 55 51 53    52 53 51 52 51    52 53 54 52 52 

 

 66. Meira FARHI               Buffalo Swimkins         11-12   51.440  51.440 

  54 54 54 53 53    50 50 48 49 50    55 52 52 50 50    52 52 54 49 51 

 

 67. Paulina BOUZOS            Walnut Creek Aquanuts    11-12   60.589  60.589 

  63 63 64 62 62    57 58 56 58 61    62 60 60 64 63    62 65 57 61 60 

 

 68. Haley WATSON              Walnut Creek Aquanuts    11-12   60.807  60.807 

  62 64 62 63 61    60 62 59 57 58    62 63 63 63 61    60 60 59 59 59 

 

 69. Taylor FENTON             Ohio Synchro Club        11-12   50.419  50.419 

  54 55 56 51 54    48 48 49 46 51    51 53 54 50 56    54 52 50 51 49 

 Penalty -1.000 

 

 70. Michelle XU               Santa Clara Aquamaids    11-12   58.337  58.337 

  57 57 58 57 58    54 58 54 56 60    61 57 59 63 60    60 61 60 55 61 

 

 71. Maria BASILE              Ohio Synchro Club        11-12   53.319  53.319 

  54 53 52 50 52    54 57 53 54 52    55 55 54 56 57    56 51 50 52 51 

 

 72. Grace CHEN                Seattle Synchro Swim Team11-12   53.225  53.225 

  53 55 55 54 55    52 52 52 52 53    52 60 54 54 55    50 53 55 50 53 

 

 73. Heather ANDRESEN          Santa Clara Aquamaids    11-12   52.247  52.247 

  52 52 53 52 54    52 51 51 49 54    54 53 53 50 50    56 52 54 51 55 

 

 74. Camilla KLINE             New Canaan Y Aquianas    11-12   52.795  52.795 

  55 54 55 56 55    50 48 47 47 46    53 53 57 55 57    55 53 56 55 55 
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              Created 06-26-2011 at 18:06  Using 2009 U. S. RULES 

 

                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER *** 

 

DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 

 75. Haley CHAMBERS            Walnut Creek Aquanuts    11-12   60.734  60.734 

  58 60 60 60 60    60 60 62 58 61    64 64 66 63 63    58 59 57 59 58 

 

 76. Sierra ROJAS-THOMAS       New Canaan Y Aquianas    11-12   52.699  52.699 

  55 54 56 54 55    48 51 48 53 50    59 56 59 51 52    52 50 50 52 51 

 

 77. Claire Chaewon HYON       La Mirada Aquabelles     11-12   59.812  59.812 

  61 64 63 59 58    58 61 55 61 60    61 60 64 61 61    58 57 58 56 57 

 

 78. Irene GONZALEZ            Seattle Synchro Swim Team11-12   56.211  56.211 

  56 55 53 56 54    63 58 57 58 58    59 55 59 55 58    55 51 54 53 54 

 

 79. Maggie SPOONER            Tucson Sun Rays          11-12   58.001  58.001 

  61 62 61 62 63    57 57 58 55 56    58 56 60 60 57    56 54 60 56 55 

 

 80. Renee Wendy STEHILIK      Walnut Creek Aquanuts    11-12   58.274  58.274 

  57 60 60 61 60    57 55 57 56 59    60 59 59 62 59    57 59 57 58 55 

 

 81. Claire BILLMAN            Santa Clara Aquamaids    11-12   58.173  58.173 

  62 62 61 61 61    52 58 52 54 58    61 60 60 60 56    58 57 60 57 57 

 

 82. Emily ANGER               Santa Clara Aquamaids    11-12   61.388  61.388 

  67 67 68 65 61    63 57 59 54 60    59 61 61 60 60    62 62 61 61 59 

 

 83. Rebecca MIRANDA           Coral Springs Aquacades  11-12   52.434  52.434 

  53 52 52 53 52    54 52 53 51 54    53 51 54 55 53    50 50 53 52 50 

 

 84. Georgina HUTCHISON        ANA Synchers             11-12   51.859  51.859 

  51 50 50 50 50    52 51 50 50 57    51 54 52 52 52    52 55 55 55 54 

 

 85. Eryn SCHMISSEUR           Arizona Aqua Stars       11-12   59.530  59.530 

  65 66 66 60 64    52 56 54 55 58    61 62 60 60 59    58 57 60 61 59 

 

 86. Cassandra GUBALA          Flagler County Belles    11-12   54.951  54.951 

  56 55 52 53 53    53 55 56 54 53    56 56 56 54 53    57 55 58 57 57 

 

 87. Katya MIZIN               Walnut Creek Aquanuts    11-12   60.074  60.074 

  60 63 65 63 62    56 58 58 57 57    65 60 62 65 63    60 56 56 58 57 

 

 88. Hannah RAY                Arizona Aqua Stars       11-12   51.499  51.499 

  48 52 50 51 51    50 54 50 51 53    54 53 53 53 52    51 50 50 51 52 

 

 89. Ann DOWNEY                Gainesville Gaviatas     11-12   54.182  54.182 

  55 55 55 54 53    53 52 50 49 52    59 54 60 56 55    54 53 56 54 55 

 

 90. Michaela NEAL             Ohio Synchro Club        11-12   54.744  54.744 

  60 61 56 57 57    52 51 53 49 50    58 55 56 58 56    57 54 54 52 54 
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                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER *** 

 

DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 

 91. Bridget SPOONER           Tucson Sun Rays          11-12   55.645  55.645 

  59 60 61 57 57    54 53 58 55 52    57 61 62 53 54    53 55 53 51 52 

 

 92. Sarah FALKIN              Coral Springs Aquacades  11-12   51.953  51.953 

  54 52 54 52 54    55 54 52 54 54    50 52 49 50 50    50 51 50 49 53 

 

 93. Hannah THULLEN            Meraquas of Irvine       11-12   51.051  51.051 

  52 49 48 51 52    53 52 48 52 52    51 51 53 50 48    52 50 51 51 50 

 

 94. Nicole Malina DZURKO      Santa Clara Aquamaids    11-12   58.845  58.845 

  60 60 59 58 60    62 65 56 57 60    62 58 59 59 60    57 58 54 57 55 

 

 95. Julia St.JOHN             Ohio Synchro Club        11-12   62.467  62.467 

  64 67 65 62 65    63 62 63 62 64    62 65 67 64 64    62 57 58 57 58 

 

 96. Meghan BRENNAN            Buffalo Swimkins         11-12   56.005  56.005 

  57 53 57 54 57    55 56 57 54 54    59 54 58 57 57    55 56 54 56 56 

 

 97. Marsha GARIN              Santa Clara Aquamaids    11-12   54.297  54.297 

  56 54 52 54 56    54 58 55 54 57    56 56 60 56 55    57 54 53 56 55 

 Penalty -1.000 

 

 98. Lizzie KUPERSMITH         New Canaan Y Aquianas    11-12   52.341  52.341 

  52 55 54 55 54    53 53 50 51 51    49 55 50 51 51    57 52 53 55 51 

 

 99. Emma CORDRAY              Ohio Synchro Club        11-12   52.845  52.845 

  55 53 53 55 56    54 51 49 53 48    57 54 56 53 56    54 50 51 51 50 

 

100. Veronica SHOW             Santa Clara Aquamaids    11-12   52.873  52.873 

  52 53 51 52 53    54 52 56 51 53    57 56 52 52 51    53 52 50 53 55 

 

101. Paula DE LA REGATA        Coral Springs Aquacades  11-12   52.581  52.581 

  54 56 54 54 54    50 49 54 51 54    51 52 54 52 53    56 51 53 53 52 

 

102. Jaytlin COLLINS           Arizona Aqua Stars       11-12   52.767  52.767 

  51 54 51 53 52    48 53 53 54 55    56 50 51 50 52    55 53 54 57 56 

 

103. Annette VO                Seattle Synchro Swim Team11-12   54.748  54.748 

  54 56 55 54 53    55 56 61 56 58    57 55 55 52 55    53 52 53 52 51 

 

104. Maya CHUNGBIN-STEELEY     Seattle Synchro Swim Team11-12   54.310  54.310 

  55 54 53 53 56    55 55 54 56 56    52 53 52 54 53    56 55 55 54 58 

 

105. Astrid Isabel ROJAS       Coral Springs Aquacades  11-12   51.219  51.219 

  50 53 53 53 53    48 48 46 49 50    51 53 54 54 52    53 51 51 50 51 

 

106. Donna BREWER              MAC Synchro              11-12   53.282  53.282 

  55 52 51 52 53    57 58 57 56 59    55 52 59 53 53    52 53 54 52 54 

 Penalty -1.000 
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DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 

107. Francesca SAJEDI          ANA Synchers             11-12   49.826  49.826 

  50 49 48 53 53    48 47 47 49 50    49 51 50 51 51    50 51 50 50 52 

 

108. Jessica ALVARADO          ANA Synchers             11-12   54.534  54.534 

  52 53 52 52 50    60 59 56 61 54    50 52 55 52 56    54 53 56 53 55 

 

109. Katherine CONNOLLY        New Canaan Y Aquianas    11-12   52.327  52.327 

  56 56 54 56 54    53 53 50 56 49    51 54 54 53 51    49 49 50 54 49 

 

110. Jocelyn GERMYN            Los Angeles Synchro      11-12   54.823  54.823 

  56 54 56 57 55    57 54 55 54 58    56 52 49 58 58    52 51 56 52 54 

 

111. Isabella CAVALLINI        Coral Springs Aquacades  11-12   54.362  54.362 

  57 57 57 58 57    50 52 53 56 56    54 55 56 53 54    52 52 55 53 53 

 

 

  



        2011 ESYNCYRO 11-12 AGE GROUP           FIGURE RESULTS    PAGE 35 

      KING COUNTY AQUATIC CENTER -                        JUNE 24 - JULY 2 

              Created 06-26-2011 at 18:06  Using 2009 U. S. RULES 

 

                      *** FINAL FINISH ORDER - FIGURES *** 

 

 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 

    1. Julia St.JOHN             Ohio Synchro Club          62.467  62.467   95 

    2. Arina YU                  La Mirada Aquabelles       62.421  62.421    9 

    3. Taylor FAIR               Los Angeles Synchro        61.658  61.658   21 

    4. Emily ANGER               Santa Clara Aquamaids      61.388  61.388   82 

    5. Renee ZHANG               MAC Synchro                61.178  61.178   46 

    6. Dana DRURY                Walnut Creek Aquanuts      61.119  61.119   20 

    7. Haley WATSON              Walnut Creek Aquanuts      60.807  60.807   68 

    8. Haley CHAMBERS            Walnut Creek Aquanuts      60.734  60.734   75 

    9. Paulina BOUZOS            Walnut Creek Aquanuts      60.589  60.589   67 

   10. Jeni GRIFFIN              Meraquas of Irvine         60.415  60.415   19 

   11. Caitlin KLAUER            ANA Synchers               60.334  60.334   42 

   12. Jacklyn LUU               Santa Clara Aquamaids      60.301  60.301   14 

   13. Lauren SIMONELLI          Walnut Creek Aquanuts      60.182  60.182   60 

   14. Katya MIZIN               Walnut Creek Aquanuts      60.074  60.074   87 

   15. Claire Chaewon HYON       La Mirada Aquabelles       59.812  59.812   77 

   16. Daria TORBA               Walnut Creek Aquanuts      59.629  59.629   38 

   17. Akira BAYSINGER           Seattle Synchro Swim Team  59.607  59.607   48 

   18. Eryn SCHMISSEUR           Arizona Aqua Stars         59.530  59.530   85 

   19. Aivan NGUYEN              La Mirada Aquabelles       59.403  59.403   35 

   20. Rachel YE                 Santa Clara Aquamaids      58.914  58.914   53 

   21. Nicole Malina DZURKO      Santa Clara Aquamaids      58.845  58.845   94 

   22. Ava LICHTER               Ohio Synchro Club          58.612  58.612    8 

   23. Rachel LAU                Santa Clara Aquamaids      58.364  58.364   41 

   24. Michelle XU               Santa Clara Aquamaids      58.337  58.337   70 

   25. Renee Wendy STEHILIK      Walnut Creek Aquanuts      58.274  58.274   80 

   26. Claire BILLMAN            Santa Clara Aquamaids      58.173  58.173   81 

   27. Maggie SPOONER            Tucson Sun Rays            58.001  58.001   79 

   28. Amanda PORTIER            Walnut Creek Aquanuts      57.667  57.667   58 

   29. Rachel JAGER              Buffalo Swimkins           57.636  57.636    2 

   30. Madelyne RINALDO          Westfield Y Aquaducks      57.558  57.558   33 

   31. Anna PISKUN               Santa Clara Aquamaids      57.462  57.462   64 

   32. Alexandra McMILLIN        Flagler County Belles      56.841  56.841   13 

   33. Emily LU                  Santa Clara Aquamaids      56.726  56.726   57 

   34. Aimee LIOU                Arizona Aqua Stars         56.507  56.507   28 

   35. Lilly CAO                 Seattle Synchro Swim Team  56.430  56.430   32 

   36. Renee GENTRY              Meraquas of Irvine         56.374  56.374   27 

   37. Amy DENG                  Cincinnati Synchrogators   56.278  56.278   30 

   38. Irene GONZALEZ            Seattle Synchro Swim Team  56.211  56.211   78 

   39. Callia TONG               Santa Clara Aquamaids      56.188  56.188   15 

   40. Lindi SCHROEDER           ANA Synchers               56.041  56.041   17 

   41. Meghan BRENNAN            Buffalo Swimkins           56.005  56.005   96 

   42. Caitlin CAMASTRAL         Meraquas of Irvine         56.000  56.000    6 

   43. Katie FARRELL             New Canaan Y Aquianas      55.836  55.836   18 

   44. Bridget SPOONER           Tucson Sun Rays            55.645  55.645   91 

   45. Nicole SALAZAR            Los Angeles Synchro        55.456  55.456   52 

   46. Monica ALVARADO           ANA Synchers               55.329  55.329   31 

   47. Kelly WILSON              Buffalo Swimkins           55.018  55.018   29 

   48. Stephanie CHEUNG          Santa Clara Aquamaids      54.973  54.973    5 

   49. Cassandra GUBALA          Flagler County Belles      54.951  54.951   86 
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   50. Jocelyn GERMYN            Los Angeles Synchro        54.823  54.823  110 

   51. Annette VO                Seattle Synchro Swim Team  54.748  54.748  103 

   52. Michaela NEAL             Ohio Synchro Club          54.744  54.744   90 

   53. Samile DAIHA              Coral Springs Aquacades    54.708  54.708   62 

   54. Jessica ALVARADO          ANA Synchers               54.534  54.534  108 

   55. Katrina HOANG             Santa Clara Aquamaids      54.444  54.444   47 

   56. Hannah MOODY              Santa Clara Aquamaids      54.438  54.438   54 

   57. Isabella CAVALLINI        Coral Springs Aquacades    54.362  54.362  111 

   58. Rebecca ROJAS             Palm Beach Coralytes       54.341  54.341   44 

   59. Audrey LOEWEN             Los Angeles Synchro        54.327  54.327   26 

   60. Maya CHUNGBIN-STEELEY     Seattle Synchro Swim Team  54.310  54.310  104 

   61. Marsha GARIN              Santa Clara Aquamaids      54.297  54.297   97 

   62. Ann DOWNEY                Gainesville Gaviatas       54.182  54.182   89 

   63. Melissa Zhang             ANA Synchers               54.055  54.055   50 

   64. Cassandra NEELY           Buffalo Swimkins           53.771  53.771    7 

   65. Samantha ALLEN            Gainesville Gaviatas       53.734  53.734    1 

   66. Kristen BERARDI           Walnut Creek Aquanuts      53.630  53.630   49 

   67. Maria BASILE              Ohio Synchro Club          53.319  53.319   71 

   68. Donna BREWER              MAC Synchro                53.282  53.282  106 

   69. Grace CHEN                Seattle Synchro Swim Team  53.225  53.225   72 

   70. Cossette TOOMAJIAN        Ohio Synchro Club          53.008  53.008    4 

   71. Lauren TRAN               Santa Clara Aquamaids      52.941  52.941    3 

   72. Veronica SHOW             Santa Clara Aquamaids      52.873  52.873  100 

   73. Emma CORDRAY              Ohio Synchro Club          52.845  52.845   99 

   74. Camilla KLINE             New Canaan Y Aquianas      52.795  52.795   74 

   75. Jaytlin COLLINS           Arizona Aqua Stars         52.767  52.767  102 

   76. Sierra ROJAS-THOMAS       New Canaan Y Aquianas      52.699  52.699   76 

   77. Maria T.KACHULIS-MORIARTY ANA Synchers               52.616  52.616   61 

   78. Paula DE LA REGATA        Coral Springs Aquacades    52.581  52.581  101 

   79. Adriana REGALADO          Coral Springs Aquacades    52.538  52.538   23 

   80. Lauren GALLOWAY           Arizona Aqua Stars         52.534  52.534   43 

   81. Grace ALWAN               ANA Synchers               52.434  52.434T  39 

   81. Rebecca MIRANDA           Coral Springs Aquacades    52.434  52.434T  83 

   83. Sophia JU                 ANA Synchers               52.352  52.352   55 

   84. Lizzie KUPERSMITH         New Canaan Y Aquianas      52.341  52.341   98 

   85. Katherine CONNOLLY        New Canaan Y Aquianas      52.327  52.327  109 

   86. Heather ANDRESEN          Santa Clara Aquamaids      52.247  52.247   73 

   87. Isabelle Paola ASHBY      Coral Springs Aquacades    52.110  52.110T  10 

   87. Sarah BRENNAN             Buffalo Swimkins           52.110  52.110T  37 

   89. Bridget HARTIG            Tucson Sun Rays            52.004  52.004   65 

   90. Rachel RAY                Arizona Aqua Stars         51.990  51.990   56 

   91. Jessica WU                ANA Synchers               51.978  51.978   25 

   92. Sarah FALKIN              Coral Springs Aquacades    51.953  51.953   92 

   93. Brooke GLATZHOFER         New Canaan Y Aquianas      51.927  51.927   40 

   94. Kate CHIDLEY              New Canaan Y Aquianas      51.859  51.859T  22 

   94. Georgina HUTCHISON        ANA Synchers               51.859  51.859T  84 

   96. Aspen SMITH               Arizona Aqua Stars         51.812  51.812   11 

   97. Kathryn MARABELLA         Buffalo Swimkins           51.552  51.552   34 

   98. Hannah RAY                Arizona Aqua Stars         51.499  51.499   88 
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   99. Meira FARHI               Buffalo Swimkins           51.440  51.440   66 

  100. Astrid Isabel ROJAS       Coral Springs Aquacades    51.219  51.219  105 

  101. Hannah THULLEN            Meraquas of Irvine         51.051  51.051   93 

  102. Lily KUNTZ                Ohio Synchro Club          50.863  50.863   36 

  103. Althea ZHAO               Santa Clara Aquamaids      50.836  50.836   24 

  104. Angela SZAREK             ANA Synchers               50.548  50.548   63 

  105. Taylor FENTON             Ohio Synchro Club          50.419  50.419   69 

  106. Anna LANGE                Buffalo Swimkins           50.356  50.356   12 

  107. Eileen FLYNN              New Canaan Y Aquianas      50.260  50.260   45 

  108. Francesca SAJEDI          ANA Synchers               49.826  49.826  107 

  109. Savanna WISSING           Arizona Aqua Stars         49.470  49.470   59 

  110. Camryn CLARKSON           Ohio Synchro Club          49.178  49.178   51 

  111. Kenna PRINS               Gainesville Gaviatas       48.670  48.670   16 

 


